MASH MONTHLY MEETING NOVEMBER 2022
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PRESIDENT'S GREETING




TREASURER REPORT

TOTAL BALANCE: $3,218 -$1,801 for 2022

EXPENDITURES
o Coconut Cup Expenses $2098 ($3,737
revenue)
o Medal Incentives $1,225
o Entry fee reimbursements $1042
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COMPETITION UPDATE

FLORIDA CIRCUIT

CASK 239 POINTS

MASH 219

BREWERS ANONYMOUS 201

UPCOMING COMPETITIONS
BEST FLORIDA BEER - OPEN DELIVER BY 11/26

CURRENTLY NO ENTRY LIMIT LISTED
ALL COMPETITION INFORMATION IS LOCATED AT REGGIEBEER.COM

Event will be Tuesday 12/20




BREWER OF THE

STANDINGS

Brewer Name

Total Points

Fernando Espino

Macorix Perera
Jim Walsh
Rafael Dubois
David Kirsten
Bob Billany
Danny Smyth
Gary Fuller
David James
Kayla Almeida

Chris Nash

Roosevelt de los
Santos

Steve Hiller

96

53

52

45

36

34

31

26

25

25

23

19

18
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PICK UP YOUR T-SHIRTS $25

Thank you to Danny for hosting Learn to Brew Day

Congratulations to Danny- Black Pitt for People’s Choice
at NOMI

OFFICER NOMINATIONS ARE OPEN-closing at end of
meeting

Solstice Party and Elections 12/10 2PM — Bob and
Rachel’'s House



HISTORICAL BEER

e Gose
Kentucky Common
Lichtenhainer
London Brown Ale
Piwo Grodziskie
Pre-Prohibition Lager
Pre-Prohibition Porter
Roggenbier
Sahtl



https://www.bjcp.org/style/2015/27/historical-beer/




